B-106
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

and 7⁄16-20 UNF O-ring seal fittings
are available for industrial and
hydraulic applications.
HIGH-ACCURACY TRIPLE-RANGE VOLTAGE
OUTPUT PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
7⁄16-20 PRESSURE OR 1⁄4  NPT CONNECTION
F M
APPROVED
NIST
BUILT TO ORDER
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 7⁄16-20 Connection / Connector Style or 1⁄4 NPT
RANGE
psi bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS†
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
15/10/5 1.0/0.69/0.34 PX03[*]1-015A5T $965 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
20/15/10 1.4/1.0/0.69 PX03[*]1-020A5T 965 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
30/20/10 2.1/1.4/0.69 PX03[*]1-030A5T 965 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
35/25/15 2.4/1.7/1.0 PX03[*]1-035A5T 965 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
50/35/20 3.4/2.4/1.4 PX03[*]1-050A5T 965 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
GAGE PRESSURE (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
15/10/5 1.0/0.69/0.34 PX03[*]1-015G5T $915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
20/15/10 1.4/1.0/0.69 PX03[*]1-020G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
30/20/10 2.1/1.4/0.69 PX03[*]1-030G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
35/25/15 2.4/1.7/1.0 PX03[*]1-035G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
50/35/20 3.4/2.4/1.4 PX03[*]1-050G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
75/50/25 5.2/3.4/1.7 PX03[*]1-075G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
100/75/50 6.9/5.2/3.4 PX03[*]1-100G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
200/150/75 13.8/10.3/5.2 PX03[*]1-200G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
300/200/100 20.7/13.8/6.9 PX03[*]1-300G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
500/300/150 34.5/20.7/10.3 PX03[*]1-500G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
750/500/250 51.7/34.5/17.2 PX03[*]1-750G5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
1K/750/350 69/51.7/24.1 PX03[*]1-1KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
1.5K/1K/500 103/69/34.5 PX03[*]1-1.5KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
2K/1.5K/750 138/103/51.7 PX03[*]1-2KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
3K/2K/1K 207/138/69 PX03[*]1-3KGT 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
5K/3.5K/1.5K 345/241/103 PX03[*]1-5KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
7.5K/5K/2.5K 517/345/172 PX03[*]1-7.5KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
10K/7.5K/3.5K** 690/517/241 PX03S1-10KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
15K/10K/5K** 1034/690/345 PX03S1-15KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
20K/15K/7.5K** 1379/1034/517 PX03S1-20KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
30K/20K/10K** 2068/1379/690 PX03S1-30KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
40K/30K/10K** 2758/2068/690 PX03S1-40KG5T 915 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
PX03C1-030G5T, with
1⁄4 NPT fitting, $915,
shown smaller
than actual size.